DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BMJ ARCHITECTS LIMITED

BMJ CDM-C LIMITED

BMJ CDM-C LIMITED

BMJ CDM-C LIMITED

PROPERTIES LTD.

PROPERTIES LTD.

PROPERTIES LTD.

PROPERTIES LTD.

BM SUPPLIES LIMITED

BM SUPPLIES LIMITED

BM SUPPLIES LIMITED

BNJ SYSTEMS LIMITED

BNJ SYSTEMS LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS SCOTTISH GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

BOBCAD DESIGN LIMITED

BOB CLARK JOINERY LIMITED

BOB GOVAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BOB GOVAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BOB WEIR DRIVER TRAINING (GLASGOW)
LIMITED

BODY AND SOLE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

BODYCHELL RECYCLING LTD.

BODYCHELL RECYCLING LTD.

BOFA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BOFA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BOGTON LIMITED

BOLAND EDINBURGH PROPERTIES LIMITED
THE BOLIVIAN COMMUNITY PROJECT

BOLNEY GRANGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
LIMITED

BOLTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

BOLTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

BOLTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

BOMAR OFFSHORE LTD

BON ACCORD SIGNS LIMITED

BON ACCORD SIGNS LIMITED

BONALY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BONALY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BONGIO LIMITED

BONKERS (PLAYBARN) LIMITED

BONNINGTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

B.M.L.
B.M.L.
B.M.L.
B.M.L.

BONNYBRIDGE PHARMACY COMPANY LIMITED

THE BOOK SHOP (WIGTOWN) LIMITED
BOOMERANG PROMOTERS LIMITED
BOOMERANG PROMOTERS LIMITED
BORDALOO SERVICES LIMITED
BORDER CARS (LILLYHALL) LTD
BORDER CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED
BORDERLAND FABRICS LIMITED
BORDERS BOOT CAMP LIMITED
BORETS-WEATHERFORD (UK) LIMITED
BORN GREAT GLOBAL LIMITED
BOROUGHMUIR RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED
BOROUGHMUIR RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

S5C255758
5C256213
5C256213
SC256213
5C218847
5C218847
5C218847
5C218847
SC331074
SC331074
SC331074
SC385706
SC385706
5C218249

SC376672
S5C281943
SC365669
SC365669
SC371898

5C358847
5C227078
5C227078
SC408179
SC408179
S5C190384
5C228544
SC148065
S5C251080

S5C273478
SC273478
SC273478
SC347732
SC349162
SC349162
5C092128
5C092128
SC237026
SC314460
5C224089
SC015710
5C246448
SC370505
SC370505
SC102631
SC383007
5C029191
SC335415
SC361268
5C185881
5C400608
SC167582

SC167582
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28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
24/09/2011
24/09/2011
24/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011

23/09/2011
28/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011

28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
28/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011

28/09/2011

BOROUGHMUIR RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

BOROUGHMUIR RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

BOROUGHMUIR RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

BOSEMP GP LIMITED

BOSEMP GP LIMITED

BOSEMP GP LIMITED

BOSWELL MITCHELL & JOHNSTON LIMITED
BOSWELL MITCHELL & JOHNSTON LIMITED
BOSWELL MITCHELL & JOHNSTON LIMITED
BOSWELL MITCHELL & JOHNSTON LIMITED

BOTANIC PROPERTY LIMITED

BOTANIC PROPERTY LIMITED

BOTANIC PROPERTY LIMITED
BOULANGERIE PATISSERIE LIMITED

BOULANGERIE PATISSERIE LIMITED

BOULDER GROUP LIMITED

BOULDER GROUP LIMITED

BOULEVARD SELF DRIVE LIMITED

BOULEVARD SELF DRIVE LIMITED

BOW BUTTS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

BOYDSLAW 103 LIMITED

BOY JIM LIMITED

BOYLE DENTAL TECHNOLOGY LTD

BOYLE DENTAL TECHNOLOGY LTD

BPC SOLUTIONS LTD.

BRADBURY CHAUFFEUR DRIVE LIMITED

BRADENHEAD LIMITED

BRADENHEAD LIMITED

BRADY HOMES LIMITED

BRAEBELL SCOTLAND LIMITED

BRAEBELL SCOTLAND LIMITED

BRAEBELL SCOTLAND LIMITED

BRAEHEAD FOODS LIMITED

BRAEHEAD GAME LIMITED

BRAESIDE STONEWORKS LIMITED

BRAESIDE STONEWORKS LIMITED

THE BRAIDS WATER COMPANY LIMITED

BRAIDWOOD BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD.
BRAIKLAY ESTATES LIMITED

BRAISBY ROOFING LIMITED

BRAISBY ROOFING LIMITED

BRAKE FARM (DUNINO) LIMITED

BRAKE FARM (DUNINO) LIMITED

BRAKE FARM (DUNINO) LIMITED

BRAND OATH LIMITED

BRAND OATH LIMITED

BRANNA RENEWABLES (LANARKSHIRE
AGRICULTURAL) LTD.

BRANNA RENEWABLES (LRD) LTD.

BRANNA RENEWABLES (NORTH) LTD
BRAVEHEART GUESTHOUSE LIMITED

BRAVEHEART GUESTHOUSE LIMITED
BRAVEHEART INVESTMENT GROUP PLC

SC167582

SC167582

SC167582

SC336919
SC336919
SC336919
5C258273
5C258273
SC258273
SC258273
SC346369
SC346369
SC346369
SC063281
5C063281
SC331413
SC331413
SC306791
SC306791
SC106779
SC302937
SC313807
SC383642
SC383642
SC406365
SC226572
SC384953
S5C384953
SC320060
SC337674
SC337674
SC337674
SC193995
5C226670
SC255863
5C255863
SC316780
SC241326
SC315043
5C059217
5C059217
SC256439
SC256439
S5C256439
SC408125
S5C408125
SC374108

5C383217
SC378513
SC290158
5C290158
S5C247376
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28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
28/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
28/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011



